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Bijlage 1: Jaarplanning 

 

Jaarplanning vergaderingen 2023: 

 

(1) – Twentehuis vergaderzaal 

(2) – Provinciehuis bestuurscentrum 

 

Algemene Leden 

Vergadering 15:00 uur 

 24-03 

wk12 

(1) 

  13-10 

wk 41 

(2) 

  

Rocov- Overleg 

13:30 uur 

27-01 

wk 4 

(2) 

24-03 

wk12 

(1) 

26-05 

Wk 21 

(2) 

21-07 

wk 29 

(1) 

13-10 

wk 41 

(2) 

 24-11  

wk 47 

(1) 

Overleg werkgroepen 24-02 

wk 8 

(2) 

21-04 

wk 16 

(1) 

23-06 

wk 25 

(2) 

01-09 

wk 35 

(1) 

29-9 

wk 39 

(2) 

03-11 

wk 44 

(1) 

22-12 

wk 51 

(2) 

Streefdatum 

ontvangen input 

werkgroepen 

10-02 

wk 6 

07-04 

wk 14 

09-06 

wk 23 

18-08 

wk 33 

15-09 

wk 37 

 08-12 

wk 49 

Bestuursvergadering 

13:30 uur 

10-03 

wk 10 

(2) 

  15-09 

wk 37 

(1) 

   

Bestuurlijk overleg 

gedeputeerde 

      Medio 

november 

 

Jaarplanning vergaderingen 2024: 

 

(1) – Twentehuis vergaderzaal 

(2) – Provinciehuis bestuurscentrum 

Algemene Leden 

Vergadering 15:00 uur 

 22-03 

wk12 

(1) 

  18-10 

wk 42 

(2) 

  

Rocov- Overleg 

13:30 uur 

26-01 

wk 4 

(2)  

22-03 

wk12 

(1) 

24-05 

wk21 

(2)  

19-07 

wk 29 

(1) 

18-10 

wk 42 

(2) 

 6-12 

wk 49 

(1) 

Overleg werkgroepen 01-03 

wk 9  

(Dev.)  

19-04 

wk 16 

(1) 

21-06 

wk 25 

(2)  

27-09 

wk 39 

(Ens.) 

15-11 

wk 46 

(2) 

 20-12  

wk 51 

(1) 

Streefdatum  

ontvangen input  

werkgroepen 

16-02 

wk 7 

05-04 

wk 14 

07-06 

wk 23 

13-09 

wk 37 

1-11 

wk 44 

 6-12  

wk 49 

Bestuursvergadering 

13:30 uur 

08-03 

wk 10 

(2)  

  04-10 

wk 40  

(1) 

   

Bestuurlijk overleg  

gedeputeerde 

      Medio  

november 

 

Dev. is optie gemeentehuis Deventer, Ens. is optie gemeentehuis Enschede 


